ELEMENTARY %2 DAY SCHEDULE

2017-2018

October 13th

AM

October 26th

PM

October 27th

PM

January 19th

AM

March 9th

PM

May 16th

AM

Notes:

1. Due to two of the three first half days being Fridays, there are two PM days
back to back. One is a Thursday, and the other one is a Friday. This way
students aren’t missing two Fridays of specials back to back.

2. There are an even number of AM and PM days on this schedule.

3. Feel free to use the grid below for time slots if you would like. !



PE

Art

Music

Library

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30




